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
Newly renovated Listed 1/18
Ig backyard & deck
215 Mallard East LP 64 Henry St. 215-416-4538 H $450 w,S 6-10 |no 4 bdrms, 1.5 baths, new
minutes w/d, refrig. Large front |Avail 6/17
porch & backyard Listed 1/17
560 N. 5th Street 560 N. 5th St. 570-992-2802 $ 1,200.00 |w,g,s 1 Yes 3 bdrms, 2 bth, w/d, off .
Stroudsburg street pkg, hdw flrs Aya|| 6/17
Listed 6/17
712 Thomas St. 712 Thomas St. 210-294-8990 A $590. per all utilities 1.5+ |partial 2bdrm apt. in historic
732-742-7286 person includes & section of Stbg. 1bth,
parking private entrance. Off
street parking and walk Avail 6/17
to main street. Small | Listed 4/17
deck. 2 blocks from
downtown Stbg.
722 Thomas St. 722 Thomas St 201-294-8990 H $1,400.00 g,w,s 1.5+ |partial 3bdrms, 2bth, close
732-742-7286 town, beautiful area,
WD, np, ns, secluded |avail 6/17
back yard. On street || jsted 4/17
parking permit supplied.
A#1m Property 1, LLC 735 Main Street, 570-977-0438 H $500-525 Optional 15 no 1 - 3 houses, Avail 6/18
Stbg 4-6 people, Listed 1/18
Off Street Pkg,Newly
remodeled houses
A#1m Property 1, LLC Phillips Street, Stbg |570-977-0438 H $500-525 Optional 15 no 1 - 3 houses, Avail 6/18
4-6 people, Listed 1/18
Off Street Pkg,Newly
remodeled houses
A#1, Propertyl, LLC (Chuck) Ransberry Ave. 570-977-0438 H $2,000 Optional 1 block [no 4 bedrms Avail 6/18
2 bathrooms Listed 12/17
washer/dryer avail.
Off street parking
A. Farrell, Nick 5444 Deerfield Dr 570-350-7868 $500.00(All 5 yes 1 bedrm, Private, kitchen
East Stbg priv. w/d available, off .
street parking available, |Avail Now
outside smoking only Listed 4/18
Ace, Jennifer 200 Meyers St. 570-460-3111 H $400 none 6-10 min |no 4 bdrms, 1.5 baths
East Stbg private, kitchen priv.  |Avail. 6/17
w/d avail. Listed 4/17
Off street pkg & yard
ACOSTA Housing 288 N. Courtland St. [516-972-2834 H $850 for two None 1 if needed Multiple, modern, super
East Stroudsburg people clean, modern 2 bdrm
Borough house with Central A/C.
Off street carport for 2
cars. .Velry low heat and Available
ele(?tnc bills. W/D, large June, July or
microwave, glas; top Aug 2018
stove, icepmaking Listed 2/18
fridge., NS, NP, quiet
students please.
ACOSTA Housing 57-59 North 10th 516-972-2834 H $385 per None 1 No 3bdrm each with own
Street, person for 3 closet, 1.5bths, WD,
Stroudsburg people Burglar Alarm System [ available 6/18
Borough included free of charge. || isted 2/18
Off street park for 3 cars
ACOSTA Housing 57-59 North 10th 516-972-2834 H $385 per None 1 No
Street, person for 3 3bdrm each with own
Stroudsburg people closet, 1.5bths, WD, |Available 8/18
Borough Burglar Alarm System |Listed 2/18
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Name LOCATION PHONE TYPE cosT UIE'C'[L'JTdL%S DIST |FURNISHED COMMENTS k'i;?fbﬁft
y date
Adams, Cindy 126 Berwick Heights | 570-426-9888 H $ 1,800.00 none 1 partially 4bdrms, 2bths, nice Avail. 5/18
Rd. quiet area, nice yard, off Listed 4/18
st. parking
Alegre, Dr. Alberto 149R Analomink St. email R $650.00 w,c,g,8 walk |Y
East Stroudsburg aalegre@ 5 minutes walking
esu.edu distance to campus. [ vzl 1/18
Driveway with spot to Listed 11/17
park one car.
washer/dryer available
Alvarez, Teresita 5623 Decker Rd 917-359-3332 H $750.00 All'incl. .20 partially 1 bdrm 2 baths
Saw C_reek Est. minutes private/ kitchen priv.
Bushkil, PA wid, cablewifi [ auail Now
tennis court/pool Listed 1/17
private comm
Grad/Prof perferred
Undergrads also
Amundsen, Greg 248 Harris Street 570-977-9530 A $1,000.00 None 15 No 1 unit, 2 bdrms & loft, )
East Stbg newly remodeled, 2 pkg Avail 10/17
! Listed 9/17
spaces
Amundsen, Robert 120 S. Courtland St. |570-688-5929 or A $900 w,s,g 1walk |No 2bdrm, 2bths, wd, newly
East Stroudsburg email - renovated, new paint. |Avail 6/18
pastorbobumc@ New Windows Listed 5/18
gmail.com
Amundsen, Robert 120 S. Courtland St. |570-688-5929 or A $850 w,s,g 1walk |No 2bdrm, 1bth, new
East Stroudsburg email - renovated, new Avail 6/18
pastorbobumc@ bathroom, new carpet |Listed 2/18
gmail.com
Anderson, Linda 818 Manor Dr. Sthg. [570-421-4619 R $500 Yes 2.5 miles |Yes 1 large private bdrm,
kitchen priv., w/d Avail 8/18
available, wifi, Listed 4/18
dishwasher, Ig closet
Andrews, James/Rosanne 105 Crystal St. 570-421-3810 A $1,100 w,g,s 5 No 3 bdrms, 1.5 baths  |Avail 7/17
East Stbg Listed 6/17
Apartments at Green Valley 384 Greentree Dr.  [862-206-9441 A $650 e,w,h,c .5 Partially 1 unit, 2 bdrms, 2 baths, )
Apt D-2 free pkgs, pet friendly, Ayaﬂ 5/18
East Stbg. balcony Listed 4/18
Apartments by Griffin & Deshler [Van Gordon St. ES |570-424-8027 3-5 bedrms|None 1block [No Multiple units on-site
ranging from laundry, view units
$1600-$2000 pictures access our Avail 5/17
website - Listed 4/17
griffindeshlerapartments.
com
Baxter, Michael 112 Park Ave. 570-421-7466 $2,400|none 2 miles |no 6 bdrms avail. Avail. Now
Stbg Listed 4/17
Baxter, Michael 125A Center St. East|570-421-7466 $1,350|none walk no 3 bdrms avail. .
Stbg wid avail. Avail. Now
Hardwood firs. Listed 4/17
BER Management 181 Grove St. 570-424-8502 $1,800(gas,e,air,h 2 no 4 bdrms, 2 baths, .
East Stbg off street pkg, w/d, A_va|l 317
dishwasher Listed /17
BER Management 183 Grove St. 570-424-8502 $1,800(gas,e,air,h 2 no 4 bdrms, 2 baths, .
East Stbg off street pkg, w/d, Aya|| 8/17
dishwasher Listed 5/17
Berns, Les Spangenburg Ave. |email only $405(shared utilites |walk Partial .
ES oceandance123 Looking for 1 more )
@yahoo.com student to share home. | Avail now
Nice bedrooms, kp,wd, |Listed 4/17
walk to ESU & Library
Bhim, Chitra 528 Barry St. 732-754-2180 $ 1,650.00[none 2 no 5bdrms, 2 full baths, np,
w-d, plenty of parking .
and close to town. Large |Avail 6/18
eat in kitchen & Dinning | Listed 4/17
room
Bhim, Chitra 76 East Broad St. 732-754-2180 $ 1,800.00|g 5 No 5 bedrms, 1.5 baths, Avail 6/18
East Stbg w/d, private parking. Listed 3/18
Bhim, Chitra 78 East Broad St. 732-754-2180 $ 1,800.00(g 5 No 5 bedrms, 1.5 baths, Avail 6/18
East Stbg w/d, private parking. Listed 3/18
Birnbaum, Gregg 175-177 Prospect 570-460-8372 $1,600.00(g 1block |no up to 4 roommates, 3 x-
East Strbg. Ig bdrms, off street pkg, .
dishwasher, lots of Avail. 1/18
closets, walking distance |Listed 1/18
to ESU
Borland, Denise 8 Hanna Court, ES  |[516-509-8354 $550 per|all, phone, 1 partial 5 bedrms,2.5 baths,
718-723-2570 student|internet living room w-d, dish .
washer, deck, garage, |Avail 8/17
Listed 6/17

central AC & Heat, np,
ns
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Name LOCATION PHONE TYPE cosT UIE'C'[L'JTdL%S DIST |FURNISHED COMMENTS /';'S;'I‘gbciii'ty date
Braeside Ave. Apt. 238 Braeside Ave. [570-476-5090 H $500 2 blocks Mature Female Student
East Stbg needed (CILLS House), |avail now
remodeled large top fir || isted 5/17
loft.
Braun, William 706 Sarah St. S 570-629-0726 H $1,200.00|none 15 no 3bdrms, 1.5bths, np, w-d
hook-up, off street .
parking for 3 cars, Avail 5/17
natural gas heat and Listed 4/17
central air
Brodhead Property Mgmt various units 570-350-3404 various $425-525|w,h,g,s walking |yes 15 units available, 1-6
Jim Dellaria available types bdrms, 1 or 2 baths, all |Avail 5/18
appliances, off street Listed 3/18
pkg.
Butz, Lisa 1521 N 5th St. S 570-350-9786 R $450(e,w,h,g, cable |1.5+ partial 1 private room, share
5704245776 negotiable home with landlord.
Must like pets. Includes
central air, off street .
parking, yard, and full Listed 5/17
kitchen privileges, NS, w-|
d
Campbell, Norbert & Sonia 9305 Sunny Brook  [917-414-1746 H Contact for|e,w,h,c 10 miles |yes (1) room in home, w/d, .
East Stbg price Avail. Now
Listed 7/17
Campbell, Shakeria 2116 Geraci PI. 570-839-3403 H $500-550]All 25 mins. |Yes (2) rooms in home, .
Tobyhanna, PA kitchen priv.,W/D Aﬂ"a'l' 3/18
available, pkg avail. Listed 3/18
Chirco, Louis 15 N. 10th St 570-807-9387 A $1,000|w,g,s 2 No 2 bdrms, 1 bath, .
Stbg Off street pkgs. Aya|| 12117
Listed 12/17
Choice Rentals -Joe Mackey 36 Lackawanna St.  [570-656-6119 H $1,400(g walk no 4bdrms, 1.5bths .
E. Stbg A_va|l Now
Listed 4/17
Cleveland, Donna 52 County Bridge 570-856-7193 R $500(all Utilities 15 Yes ATTENTION GRADS &
Rd. E.S. 570-223-2857 included + EQUESTIANS private
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
snow plowing close to town and Listed 4/17
parking
Marvin, Bev 1 Spruce St. 570-236-8228 A $1,200|w,g,s 14 No 3 bdrms, 2 baths, (2) Avail 7/17
East Stbg parking spots, Listed 6/17
MB&A Property Mgmt 82 Brown Street East|570-421-7466 H $1,250|w,9,s 1 No 3 bdrms, 2 baths, w/d
Stroudsburg hook up, off street Avail now
parking avail for 304 Listed 7/17
cars
MB&A Property Mgmt 179 N. Courtland St |570-421-7466 H $795[none 15 No 1 bdrm, 1 bath, off street
East Stbg pkg.Tenant pays trash | Avail now
pickup fees. Listed 7/17
McKeown, Thomas 148 Ridgeway St 570-856-0133 H $1,800|none walk no 4 bdrms, 2 baths, wd
East Stbg mpb2727@gmail hookup avail, no wd on .
.com site, off street parking ~ |Avail 10/17
Agent - Matt avail Listed 10/17
Bauman
Menegatos, Mary Ann 86 W. Broad St East [570-350-7010 A $850(w, h, g 1 Yes 1 bedroom, 1 bath Avai 6/17
Sthg Off street parking Listed 4/17
Menegatos, Mary Ann 206 N. Courtland St [570-350-7010 A $600-650(e,w,h,c,g 1 Yes 2 1bdrm units with
East Stbg. kitchenette, shared Avail 6/17 listed
bathroom, wifi, off street |4/17
pkg. new reno.
Michelle from Weichert Realtors |Many Listings 1- |570-629-6100 AH $500 - $1500 Over 200 listings - .
Acclaim (many listings) 5 bdrms per month Please call for latest Aya|| Now
listings Listed 4/17
Michniewicz, Robert 33N.5thSt. S 570-977-4485 1/2H $ 1,150.00 [none 2 no 3bdrm, 1bth, np, wd
hook up, newly Avail 6/17
remoldeled, off street Listed 4/17

parking
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Michniewicz, Robert 31N.5thSt. S 570-977-4485 1/2H $ 1,150.00 |None 2 no 3bdrm, 1bth, np, wd )
hook up, off street Ayall 6/17
parking Listed 4/17
Michniewicz, Robert 63 N. 10th St. (Front)[570-977-4485 H $ 1,700.00 [None 2 No 4bdrms, 3bths, np, wd .
hook up, on street Aya|| 6/17
parking with permit Listed 4/17
Michniewicz, Robert 63 N. 10th St. (Rear) [570-977-4485 A $ 800.00 |None 4 no 2bdrms, np, wd Off
S Street parking with Avail 6/17
accommodate 3 Listed 4/17
students
Morgan, Joyce 131 Stuart Place 570-588-3711 H $600.00(e,w,h,g,s 15 mil. partly 4 bdrms avail.
Bushkill, PA Kitchen priviledges
Gated community with || jsted 4/17
summer/winter amen.
Mature students pref
Moyer, Colby 100 Smith St. 570-242-5626 H $2,000.00|w,s,g .5 No 4 bdrms, 1 bath Avail 6/17
E. Stbg Listed 4/17
Moyer, Colby 102 Smith St. 570-242-5626 H $2,000.00|w,s,g .5 No 4 bdrms, 1 bath Avail 6/17
East Stbg. Listed 4/17
Nevil, Jackie 330 Monroe St. ES  |570-460-3414 A $650.00(all 1 Yes Private bath, kitchenette,
tv, np, ns Private Avail 6/17
entrance, off Street Listed 4/17
parking
Nevil, Jackie 330 Monroe St. ES  |570-460-3414 A $850.00]all 1 Yes Private bath, kitchenette,
tv, np, ns, Avail 6/17
Private entrance, Listed 4/17
Off Street parking
Petraitis, Joe 75 Analomink St 973-978-7614 A $450(w,g,s walk 2 bdrms, 1.5 baths, np, |Avail Now
off st pkg, w/d Listed 4/17
Properties Managers Corp. 275 Prospect St. 570-807-2150 H $2,000|No 0 No 5 bdrms, 2 baths, w/d, all| Avail 8/17
East Stbg. appliances incl. Listed 8/17
Rachlin, Andrew & Christine 292 Music Center D [570-350-1760 A $995(e,w,h,g,s,i 2 No 1-2 bdrms, 1 bath, off .
East Stbg street pkg, heat & ac, Ayaﬂ 10117
apt on top of garage Listed 9/17
Reable, William 51 State Street 570-807-9688 H $500|w,h,s 5 No 3 bdrms, 2 baths, off
East Stbg street pkg, w/d avail., Avail now
kitchen priv. walk to ESU |Listed 6/17
Reehl, Christine 144 Tanite Rd 570-424-2966 H $1,200.00(s 15+ No Off street parking
Stroudsburg Full kitchen
wood stove Avail 8/17
full unfin. Basement
for 4 students
Rounsaville, Cindy 335 Brookside Ave [908-303-5736 H $ 1,110.00|w,9,s 15 No 3 bdrms, 1 bath,
East Stbg washer/dryer hookup, .
newer home, off street |Avail 6/18
pkg, appliances, back  |Listed 2/18
deck, np
Rounsaville, Cindy 337 Brookside Ave [908-303-5736 H $ 974.00|w,g,s 15 No 2 bdrms, 1 bath,
East Stbg washer/dryer hookup, .
newer home, off street |Avail 6/18
pkg, appliances, back  |Listed 2/18
deck
Rounsaville, Dave 743 Ann Street 267-566-4248 |H $ 1,200.00{w,g, s 2 no 3bdrms, 1.5 baths, off
Sthg street parking, large Avail 6/17
living area, 1 block from || isted 3/17
main street.
Sands, Thomas 34 Ransberry Ave. |718-207-0428 H $ 525.00|No walk no 31 bdrms, 1bth, living
East Stbg 215-493-4626 room, dining room, large
kitchen, wd, wall to wall
carpet, security system
& carbon monoxide Avail 6/18
dectector. Cable in each || isied 2/18
bdroom, close to town, 3
parking permits
Sands, Thomas 41 Ransberry Ave. [718-207-0428 H $2,100|w,gas,g,s walk no 4 bdrms in house, 1 .
East Stbg bath, stove, refrig, (2)off Aya|| now
st pkg. Listed 4/18
Sands, Thomas 82 Ransberry Ave. |718-207-0428 H $525|no walk no 3 bedroom in house, 1 .
East Stbg bath, kitchen, off st pkg. Aya|| 6/18
Listed 2/18
Sands, Thomas 112 Ransberry Ave. |718-207-0428 H $500(no walk no 4 bedroom in house, 1 )
East Stbg bath, kitchen, a/c Ayall 6/18
garage, off st pkg. Listed 2/18
Saw Creek Real Estate, LLC, Multiple locations 570-588-8001 H $900-$1300(g 10 some units kitchen privileges
Steve Smaracko furnished washer/dryer available | Avail Now
No pets, private Listed 4/17
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Seebacher, Jolene 1308 Meadow Ln. 570-851-3176 H $425 10 No 2 private room avail. Avail 5/17
Sthg Kitchen priv. Listed 4/17
Shamshad, Khan 113 N. 1st St 570-424-6350 H $ 1,500.00|w,g,s 1 Yes 5 bdrms, kitchen priv. .
Sthg washer/dryer avail. Aya|| 517
Street pkg and backyd Listed 4/17
Staybridge Suites (Adam Hakky) [561 Independence  |570-420-2828 Hotel/Motel] $2,550.00 all utilities walk |yes Like a hotel, cleaning
Rd, ES included +wifi service every 2wks, )
internet internet , kp, np, y-fi, |Avail Now
tv,kitchen cookware, |Listed 4/17
toiletries, and more.
Suhrcke, Christopher 440 N. Courtland 516-318-1583 H $400(g, w, s, + 1.4m. no 4 rms/1 units, .
E. Stbg snow removal washer/dryer avail. Aya|| 6/17
4 off street pkg spots Listed 4/17
Summa, Marie 67 Crystal St. ES 570-421-4798 A $800.00 g, hs,w walk |no 2bdrms, carport
parking, laundry mat 1/2 |Listed 4/17
block
Three Penn Properties 129 N. 1st St. 570-656-0777 R $500.00 All 15 |Yes 7 bdrms, private, kitchen .
Sthg priv. w/d avail., off street Aya|| 6/17
Listed 6/17
pkg.
Wall, Marty 58 East Brown St, 845-988-7784 R $450(Share utilities |walk partial close to campus, newly
ES remodeled 3 rooms
available, Large yard,
easy parking,Graduate | ayail 6/17
student or professional || isted 4/17
student, responsible
individuals
Weber, Mary 10 Center St 570-476-5090 H $500(No walk Partly 6 bedrooms, 3 baths, Avail 5/17
E. Stbg parking for 4 cars Listed 1/17
Weber, Mary 101 Orchard St East |570-476-5090 H $500|No walk Partly 5 bedrms, 2 baths Plenty |Avail 5/17
Stbg of parking Listed 1/17
Wingert, Ruth 560 N 5th St 570-992-2802 H $1,200(w, s, 15+ partial 3-4 bdrms, 2 baths, .
Sthg covered porch, deck, Ayaﬂ 6/17
office space Listed 4/17
Wright, Barbara 813 Thomas St. 570-807-6968 R $500|e,w,h,g 1.9 yes one private room in .
Stbg. home, kitchen priv,w/d Aya|| 7/18
available Listed 4/18
www.apartmentlist.com/ Mulitple listings in 216-235-6545
pa/stroudsburg Stroudsburg Area
www.apartmentList.com
is a free resource and
has multiple listings in ~ |Avail 7/17
the Stroudsburg area.  |Listed 4/17
Students can search by
apartment size, price,
amenities, location, pet-
friendly, parking etc.
Wycoff Properties 33 Washington St.  [570-807-1941 A $900(w,s,9 .5 no 2bdrms, 1bth, Avail 7/17
East Stroudsburg Listed 4/17
Zepeda, Carmen 86 Lower Lake View [570-856-2629 A $500 per|all + internet |5 yes 3bd, 2bth, NS, NP, Avail Now
Dr. Es student Parking avail. Listed 4/17
Zhorov, Mark 58 E. Brown St East [267-241-9066 R $400.00|w,g .25 yes 1 bd, kitchen priv, wd Avail Now
Stbg Listed 4/17
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